_ 1625 Laporté _Letter and_Numbers 2024 Schedule
HRP Construction Inc.

Project Schedule
**All durations in workdays, not calendar days™*
. _.TaSK neme I I - | Du_raiion Predicesi . _Stjrt_ L Fini_s i — ‘ 25 M_arfh 210 24@ 11 16 | 21 | 26 | Aglr" ZI‘.Z |10 | 15 | 20 | 25 | Msag 2?245 10 [ 15 | 20 | 26 | gni
1 | LAPORTE LETTERS AND NUMBERS PROJECT. 0 days Mon 5/22/23 Mon 56/22/23 .
2 | 2024 WORK FOR 14TH AND 16TH 65 days Fri 3/1/24 FIi /3124 \re—— ey |
3 | SET UP TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 day Fri 3/1/24 Fri3/1/24 31 m 31 ! !
4 | WM DUCT UNDERS ON 14TH 2 days 3 Mon 3/4/24 Tue 3/5/24 314 Y 315 : ' !
5 INSTALL STORM ON 14TH 8 days 4 Wed 3/6/24 Fri 3/15/24 3/6 R— /15 T ' «
6 | GRADE 14TH FOR AGGS 4 days 5 Mon 3/18/24 Thu 3/21/24 3/18 T 3721 {
7 | ADJUST CASTINGS 1.5 days6 Fri 3/22/24 Mon 3/25/24. 3122 L:3/25 ‘ . '
8 GEOGRID AND STONE 14TH 4 days 7 Mon 3/25/24 Fri 3/29/24, . | 325 a— Iélzs {
CEl  PATCH CURB 2 days 8 Fri 3/29/24 Tue 4/2/24] ' y 3129 h a2 J i ‘ : ‘ ‘ ‘ |
10 FINE GRADE 14TH 1 day9 Tue 4/2/24 Wed 4/3/24 . ' %m & 43 : I
11 INSTALL STORM IN ALLEY TO J ST. 3 days 10 Wed 4/3/24 Mon 4/8/24 ! 43— 48
12 EROSION CONTROL / REMOVALS / MILL 4 days 11 Mon 4/8/24 Fri 4112/24 : 43 N 4112 | |
13 STORM ON 16TH 6 days 12 Fri 4/12/24 Mon 4/22/24 B v - ; 4112 422 |
14 GRADE 16TH STREET FOR AGGS 4 days 13 Mon 4/22/24 Fri 4/26/24 : ' ' |
15 ADJUST CASTINGS 1 day 14 Fri 4/26/24 Mon 4/29/24 |
16 GEOGRID AND STONE 16TH 4 days 15 Mon 4/29/24 Fri 5/3/24 1 5/3
17 ! FINE GRADE 16TH 1 day 16 Fri 5/3/24. Mon 5/6/24 | C ‘ R 513 'Ii.sus j ;
18 STORM / RESTORATION OF ALLEY WORK NEXT TO 5 days 17 Mon 5/6/24 Mon 5/13/24 5/6 _ 513 3
HOSPICE CENTER 1
il PATCH CURB 2 days 17FS+¢ Fri 5/10/24 Tue 5/14/24 snoJ'— 514 |
20 PAVE 16TH AND 14TH STREET 3days19  Tue5/14/24 Fri 5/17/24 ! 514 i 517 |
21 MILL & REPAIR | ST. 2 days 20 Fri 5/17/24 Tue 521724 | — ' = T 1 . ST e 521 | _
22 STRIP INTERSECTIONS 1 day 21 Tue 5/21/24 Wed 5/22/24 5121 W 5/22
23 COMPLETION DATE 5/30/2024 0 days Fri 5/31/24 Fri 5/31/24 * 531
et T B - T et - -

HRP Construction
Project: 1625 Laporte Letters and Numbers
Date: 1/25/2024




